
B.—2a

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

49

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 18 10-81.

£ s. d. £ s. d
POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

187
188

189
190

191

192

193

194

195
19G
197
198

199

200

201

VOTE No. 35—continued.
Chief Offices and Sub-Offices—continued.

Chief Office, Christcliurch—continued.
Money Order Clerk
12 Clerks, 4 at £200,1 at £180, 2 at £170,

1 at £120, 2 at £110, and 2 at £100...
5 Cadets, 3 at £95 1 at £85, and 1 at £75
9 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 2 at £135, 2

at £115, 3 at £110, and 1 at £105
Messenger

Sul-Offices—Amberley—Postmaster (also Telegraphist £80)
Akaroa—

Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of
Customs £25, and Telegraphist £3G)

Messenger (also Telegraph £40)
Ashburton—■

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90)
Cadet
Letter Carrier

Bealey—
Postmaster (also Meteorologist £20, and

Telegraphist £225)
Cheviot—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Darfield—

Postmaster
Duvauchelle—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145) ...
Hurunui—-

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Kaiapoi—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Letter Carrier

Leithfield—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) ...

Lyttelton—
Postmaster
Clerk
Letter Carrier

Malvern—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...

Oxford-
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Rakaia—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £75)
Messenger (also Telegraphist £40)

Rangiora—■

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...
Messenger

Southbridge—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £95)

Waiau—
Postmaster(also Telegraphist £125)

Waikari—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150) ...

120 Country Postmasters

300

1,860
445

1,085
120

70

160
10

170
100
85

10

15

10

20

0

0
0

0
0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0
0

0

0
0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

202 25 0 0

203
204

150
85

0
0

0
0

205 25 0 0

206
207
208

250
100
95

0
0
0

oi
ol
0

209 15 0 0

210
65 0 0

211
212

80
10

0
0

o
0

213
214

90
GO

0
0

o
0

215 70 0 0

216 20 0 o
217
218

20
1,000

0
0

0
0

7,395 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

