## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.			1880-81.					
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	VOTE No. 35—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.							
187 188	Chief Office, Christchurch—continued.  Money Order Clerk 12 Clerks, 4 at £200, 1 at £180, 2 at £170, 1 at £120, 2 at £110, and 2 at £100	300	0	0				
189 <b>1</b> 90	5 Cadets, 3 at £95 1 at £85, and 1 at £75 9 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 2 at £135, 2	1,085	0	0				
191	Messenger Sub-Offices—	1,003	Ö	o				
19 <b>2</b>	Amberley— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £80) Akaroa—	70	0	0				
193 194	Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of Customs £25, and Telegraphist £36) Messenger (also Telegraph £40)	160 10	0	0				
19 <b>5</b> 196	Ashburton— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90) Cadet	170 100		0				
197	Letter Carrier Bealey—	85	ō	Ö				
198	Postmaster (also Meteorologist £20, and Telegraphist £225) Cheviot—	10	0	0				
199 200	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)  Darfield— Postmaster	15	0	0	 			
201	Duvauchelle— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £145)	20	0	0				
202	Hurunui— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) Kaiapoi—	25	0	0				
203 204	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) Letter Carrier Leithfield—	150 85		0				
205 206	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) Lyttelton— Postmaster	25 250		0	-			
207 208	Clerk Letter Carrier	100 95	0	0	_			
209	Malvern— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Oxford—	15	0	0				
210	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) Rakaia—	65	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 211 \\ 212 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £75) Messenger (also Telegraphist £40) Rangiora—	80		0	,			
$\begin{array}{c} 213 \\ 214 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Messenger	90 60			Į.			
215	Southbridge— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £95) Waiau—	70	0	0				
216 217	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) Waikari— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150)	20						
218	120 Country Postmasters	1,000	0	0				
		7,395	0					